GIPWAHATI 2417

Departure

5:30 AM
6:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:45 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:00 AM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM

Departure

5:35 AM
6:05 AM
6:50 AM
7:35 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
12:40 PM
1:20 PM
1:35 PM
2:00 PM
3:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

Departure

7:05 AM
7:45 AM
10:05 AM

Lokpriya Gopinath Bordoloi
International Airport

Arrival

7:55 AM
8:35 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:45 PM
12:35 PM
12:35 PM
1:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM

Arrival

7:00 AM
7:40 AM
8:05 AM
9:20 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM
1:55 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:05 PM
7:50 PM
8:10 PM

Arrival

10:15 AM
10:55 AM
1:20 PM

Airlines

IndiGo 251

AirAsia (India) 787
AirAsia (India) 783

IndiGo 939

Air India 889

Jet Airways 7067
JetKonnect 4687
Vistara 868

Hahn Air Systems 9061

Spicelet 152
GoAir 851

Jet Airways 7160
JetKonnect 4721
IndiGo 354

AirAsia (India) 785

Airlines

IndiGo 3955

Jet Airways 2486
IndiGo 623

Jet Airways 2479
GoAir 532

Air India 729

Jet Airways 7048
IndiGo 207
IndiGo 321
Vistara 838
Spicelet 657
IndiGo 857

Jet Airways 2471
IndiGo 292
Spicelet 3272
Jet Airways 2473

Airlines

Air Asia |5 1982
IndiGo 457

AirAsia (India) 1982

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS

ARRIVAL

Delhi to Guwahati (DEL-GAU)

Flight Route

DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU
DEL-GAU

Kolkata to Guwahati (CCU-GAU)

Flight Route

CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU
CCU-GAU

Bengaluru to Guwahati (BLR-GAU)

Flight Route

BLR-GAU
BLR-GAU
BLR-GAU



GIPWAHATI 2417

Departure

7:25 AM
4:20 PM

Departure

9:50 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
2:05 PM

Departure

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Departure

1:55 PM
4:00 PM

Arrival

10:25 AM
7:25PM

Arrival

10:40 AM
12:20 PM
12:55 PM
2:55 PM

Arrival

3:20 PM
4:40 PM

Arrival

2:10 PM
4:45 PM

Airlines

IndiGo 958
IndiGo 813

Airlines

IndiGo 222
AirAsia (India) 784
IndiGo 3906

Air India 890

Airlines

Spicelet 169
IndiGo 316

Airlines

GoAir 153
IndiGo 433

Lokpriya Gopinath Bordoloi
International Airport

ARRIVAL

Mumbai to Guwahati (BOM-GAU)

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS

Flight Route

BOM-GAU
BOM-GAU

Imphal to Guwahati (IMF-GAU)

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTFS
SMTWTFS

Flight Route

IMF-GAU
IMF-GAU
IMF-GAU
IMF-GAU

Agartala to Guwahati (IXA-GAU)

Days

SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS

Flight Route

IXA-GAU
IXA-GAU

Bagdogra to Guwahati (IXB-GAU)

Days

SMTWTFS
SMTWTFS

Flight Route

IXB-GAU
IXB-GAU



GIPWAHATI 2417

Departure

9:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:25 PM
9:25 PM

Departure

7:30 AM
8:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM
1:30 PM
2:25PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:35 PM
8:15 PM
8:35PM
8:45 PM

Departure

8:45 AM
10:45 AM
5:10 PM

Lokpriya Gopinath Bordoloi
International Airport

Arrival

11:45 AM
2:00 PM
3:25 PM
4:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 PM
6:20 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35PM
11:10 PM
12:10 AM

Arrival

8:55 AM
9:45 AM
12:15 PM
1:05 PM
1:40 PM
3:15PM
3:40 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
8:05 PM
8:55 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:00 PM

Arrival

11:50 AM
1:50 PM
8:15 PM

Airlines

AirAsia (India) 789
IndiGo 222
AirAsia (India) 784
IndiGo 3906
GoAir 153

IndiGo 3645

Air India 890

Jet Airways 7068
Spicelet 169

Jet Airways 7161
IndiGo 558
AirAsia (India) 786

Airlines

IndiGo 918

Jet Airways 2476
GoAir 546

Air India 730
IndiGo 6204

Jet Airways 2480
IndiGo 596
Vistara 897
Spicelet 658

Jet Airways 7049
IndiGo 856

Jet Airways 2472
IndiGo 291
Spicelet 3217
Jet Airways 2474
IndiGo 6248

Airlines

Indigo 6E 389
Air Asia 15 1983
Indigo 6E 316

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES

Days

SMTWTES
SMTWTES
SMTWTES

DEPARTURE

Guwabhati to Delhi (GAU-DEL)

Flight Route

GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL
GAU-DEL

Guwahati to Kolkata (GAU-CCU)

Flight Route

GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU
GAU-CCU

Guwahati to Bengaluru (GAU-BLR)

Flight Route

GAU-BLR
GAU-BLR
GAU-BLR



GIPWAHATI 2417

Departure

8:35 AM
5:15 PM

Departure

8:25 AM

10:05 AM
10:40 AM
12:35 PM

Departure

11:30 AM
1:05 PM

Departure

10:55 AM
11:50 AM
1:20 PM
1:45 PM

Lokpriya Gopinath Bordoloi

International Airport

Arrival

12:05 PM
8:25 PM

Arrival

9:20 AM
11:00 AM
11:35 AM
1:30 PM

Arrival

12:25 PM
2:00 PM

Arrival

11:55 AM
12:45 PM
2:25PM
2:45 PM

Airlines

IndiGo 958
IndiGo 813

Airlines

IndiGo 251
AirAsia (India) 783
IndiGo 939

Air India 889

Airlines

IndiGo 457
Spicelet 152

Airlines

IndiGo 958
GoAir 399
Vistara 868
GoAir 851

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS

DEPARTURE

Guwahati to Mumbai (GAU-BOM)

Flight Route

GAU-BOM
GAU-BOM

Guwahati to Imphal (GAU-IMF)

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS

Days

SMTWTES
SMTWTES

Days

SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS
SMTWTEFS

Flight Route

GAU-IMF
GAU-IMF
GAU-IMF
GAU-IMF

Guwahati to Agartala (GAU-IXA)

Flight Route

GAU-IXA
GAU-IXA

Guwahati to Bagdogra (GAU-IXB)

Flight Route

GAU-IXB
GAU-IXB
GAU-IXB
GAU-IXB



